



		Goal			Actual through December 31, 2020					
		Membership as of 10/31/19	Investor Goal (37% Part.)	Total per Local Association	Participants to Date \$15 or more	Total Contributed	Remaining Amount to Meet Goal	% of Participation Goal	% Dollar Goal	Average Investment
WESTERN	Central W. TN	495	183	\$18,533	334	\$30,780.00	\$12,247	182%	166%	\$ 92.16
	Memphis Area	3,700	1,369	\$138,527	1721	\$126,393.00	(\$12,134)	126%	91%	\$ 73.44
	TN Valley	127	47	\$4,755	120	\$3,800.00	(\$955)	255%	80%	\$ 31.67
	Reelfoot Reg.	55	20	\$2,059	62	\$2,275.00	\$216	305%	110%	\$ 36.69
MIDDLE	Clarksville	1,052	389	\$39,387	554	\$74,546.66	\$35,160	142%	189%	\$ 134.56
	E. Middle TN	1,298	480	\$48,597	1110	\$34,939.00	(\$13,658)	231%	72%	\$ 31.48
	Gr. Nashville	5,181	1,917	\$193,975	2717	\$157,161.00	(\$36,814)	142%	81%	\$ 57.84
	Middle TN	2,018	747	\$75,553	693	\$49,537.00	(\$26,016)	93%	66%	\$ 71.48
	Robertson	1,251	463	\$46,837	934	\$31,305.00	(\$15,532)	202%	67%	\$ 33.52
	S. Middle TN	577	213	\$21,603	204	\$14,976.10	(\$6,627)	96%	69%	\$ 73.41
	Sumner	816	302	\$30,551	455	\$44,526.00	\$13,975	151%	146%	\$ 97.86
	U. Cumberland	403	149	\$15,088	248	\$15,450.00	\$362	166%	102%	\$ 62.30
EASTERN	Williamson	2,670	988	\$99,964	1465	\$109,910.60	\$9,947	148%	110%	\$ 75.02
	Bristol TN-VA	224	83	\$8,387	107	\$8,387.00	\$0	129%	100%	\$ 78.38
	Gr. Chattanooga	1,940	718	\$72,633	685	\$76,788.01	\$4,155	95%	106%	\$ 112.10
	G. Smoky Mtns	428	158	\$16,024	343	\$24,050.00	\$8,026	217%	150%	\$ 70.12
	Knoxville	4,619	1,709	\$172,934	2020	\$85,361.00	(\$87,573)	118%	49%	\$ 42.26
	Lakeway Area	396	147	\$14,826	303	\$24,484.00	\$9,658	207%	165%	\$ 80.81
	Northeast TN	1,341	496	\$50,207	979	\$64,506.25	\$14,299	197%	128%	\$ 65.89
	River Counties	581	215	\$21,752	323	\$15,729.00	(\$6,023)	150%	72%	\$ 48.70
AT LARGE						\$26,305.00				
TOTALS		29,172	10,794	\$1,092,192	15,377	\$1,021,209.62	(\$70,982)	142%	94%	\$ 66.41

*Each local association should be utilizing the Aristotle PAC management system to keep track of their local numbers.



		Goal			Actual through February 4, 2021					
		Membership as of 10/31/20	Investor Goal (37% Part.)	Total per Local Association	Participants to Date \$15 or more	Total Contributed	Remaining Amount to Meet Goal	% of Participation Goal	% Dollar Goal	Average Investment
WESTERN	Central W. TN	531	196	\$17,571	270	\$9,900.00	(\$7,671)	137%	56%	\$ 36.67
	Memphis Area	3,929	1,454	\$130,013	1057	\$47,266.01	(\$82,747)	73%	36%	\$ 44.72
	TN Valley	117	43	\$3,872	118	\$2,360.00	(\$1,512)	273%	61%	\$ 20.00
	Reelfoot Reg.	63	23	\$2,085	64	\$1,300.00	(\$785)	275%	62%	\$ 20.31
MIDDLE	Clarksville	1,156	428	\$38,253	330	\$16,638.10	(\$21,615)	77%	43%	\$ 50.42
	E. Middle TN	1,349	499	\$44,639	990	\$27,791.00	(\$16,848)	198%	62%	\$ 28.07
	Gr. Nashville	5,562	2,058	\$184,049	20	\$1,455.00	(\$182,594)	1%	1%	\$ 72.75
	Middle TN	2,247	831	\$74,354	775	\$36,174.00	(\$38,180)	93%	49%	\$ 46.68
	Robertson	1,375	509	\$45,499	858	\$21,529.00	(\$23,970)	169%	47%	\$ 25.09
	S. Middle TN	623	231	\$20,615			(\$20,615)	0%	0%	
	Sumner	766	283	\$25,347	366	\$10,690.00	(\$14,657)	129%	42%	\$ 29.21
	U. Cumberland	438	162	\$14,494	2	\$50.00	(\$14,444)	1%	0%	\$ 25.00
EASTERN	Williamson	2,699	999	\$89,311	1281	\$22,347.00	(\$66,964)	128%	25%	\$ 17.44
	Bristol TN-VA	244	90	\$8,074	154	\$4,060.00	(\$4,014)	171%	50%	\$ 26.36
	Gr. Chattanooga	2,036	753	\$67,372	761	\$31,934.02	(\$35,438)	101%	47%	\$ 41.96
	G. Smoky Mtns	465	172	\$15,387	344	\$6,880.00	(\$8,507)	200%	45%	\$ 20.00
	Knoxville	4,899	1,813	\$162,110	1	\$25.00	(\$162,085)	0%	0%	\$ 25.00
	Lakeway Area	427	158	\$14,130	108	\$2,724.00	(\$11,406)	68%	19%	\$ 25.22
	Northeast TN	1,400	518	\$46,327	823	\$23,908.60	(\$22,418)	159%	52%	\$ 29.05
	River Counties	555	205	\$18,365	36	\$722.00	(\$17,643)	18%	4%	\$ 20.06
AT LARGE										
TOTALS		30,881	11,426	\$1,021,867	8,358	\$267,753.73	(\$754,113)	73%	26%	\$ 32.04

*Each local association should be utilizing the Aristotle PAC management system to keep track of their local numbers.